9 10  kreon plug & play 2023
45
85
15
8
15
0
kreon.com

kreon.com
kreon    prologe 80
Ordering Codes
KR_______- ____- __
basic code CCT-CRI dim protocol
KR967131 - prologe 80 single, white 9027 SW - onn|off
KR967132 - prologe 80 single, black 9030
KR967231 - prologe 80 double, white
KR967232 - prologe 80 double, black
Ordering example: KR967131-9027-SW
kreon prologe 80 is a range of surface mounted cubic down-
lights characterised by its compact form and deep set LED
position. kreon prologe 80 comes in a single and a double
version to suit spacial requirements, providing a discreet yet
functional solution to general or accent lighting within archi-
tecture. Finished in black for a dramatic ceiling contrast or
pure white for a more harmonious integration.
general information
application surface-mounted luminaire for ceilings
IP classification 40
input voltage 230V
electric gear included
illuminant (per lamphead)
output 480lm
Project The Royal Snale Hotel
Location Namur, Belgium
Architect Buro 5
Photographer Serge Brison
13 14  kreon plug & play 2023
15
5 75
75
75
15
0
15
5
150
kreon.com
kreon    prologe 80
GU10
Ordering Codes
KR_______-
basic code
KR968131 - prologe 80 GU10 single, white
KR968132 - prologe 80 GU10 single, black
KR968231 - prologe 80 GU10 double, white
KR968232 - prologe 80 GU10 double, black
Ordering example: KR968131 + KR460246
kreon prologe 80 is a range of surface mounted cubic down-
lights characterised by its compact form and deep set light
source position. kreon prologe 80 comes in a single and
a double version to suit spacial requirements, providing a
discreet yet functional solution to general or accent lighting
within architecture. Finished in black for a dramatic ceiling
contrast or pure white for a more harmonious integration.
Required Accessory
KR_______
basic code
KR460246 - PAR16 LED 9W 36° 2700K CRI95
KR460246 - PAR16 LED 9W 36° 3000K CRI95
Ordering example: KR763591
general information
application surface-mounted luminaire for ceilings
IP classification 40
input voltage 230V
electric gear included
illuminant (per lamphead)
output according to lamp spec.
wattage max. 20W
Project Haut-und Laserzentrum
Location Altmühltal, Germany
Architect Reimann Interior & Design
Photographer Reimann Interior & Design
15 16  kreon plug & play 2023
140
14